View Paycheck
Martina Person
Company

Alabama State University
Address

PO Box 271
Montgomery, AL 36101-0271

Review the details of your paycheck. To view other checks, select
General

Name Martina Person
Employee ID 010015115

Address 621 West April Strest
Montgomery, AL 36105

Tax Data
Fed Tax Status Single
Fed Allowances 6
Fed Percent N/A

Fed Addl Amount $0.00
Paycheck Summary
Pariod Gross Eamnings Fed Taxable Gross
Current 1.248.52 1.123.11
YTD 5,001.88 452476
Earnings
Description Hours Rate Amount
Regular 75.50 15.606488 1,178.29
Sick 4.00 15.606488 62.43
Comp Tkn 0.50 15.606488 7.80
Holiday

Adm-Paid

Net Pay $986.41

Pay Begin Date 01/29/2023
Pay End Date 02/11/2023
Check Date 02/17/2023

View a Different Paycheck

Business Unit ALASU

Pay Group Staff Bi-Weekly

Department 21002 - Admissions

Location Alabama State University-MAIN

Job Title Admissions Assistant

Pay Rate $1,248.52

Biweekly

AL Tax Status Head of Family

W/H Allows 1
AL Addl Percent 0.000
AL Addl Amount $0.00

Total Taxes

135.49

546.64

YTD
Amount

3,311.23

62.43

59.77

374.55

1183 an

Total Deductions
126.62

481.96

Taxes

Description

Fed Withholdng
Fed MED/EE
Fed OASDIEE

AL Withholdng

1741

74.43

43.65

Net Pay

986.41

3,973.28

Amount

0.00

70.11

289.76

176.77




