## View Paycheck

Martina Person

Company

Alabama State University

Address

PO Box 271

Montgomery, AL 36101-0271

Net Pay \$986.41

Pay Begin Date 01/29/2023

Pay End Date 02/11/2023

Check Date 02/17/2023

View a Different Paycheck

Name Martina Person

Employee ID 010015115

Address 621 West April Street

Montgomery, AL 36105

Review the details of your paycheck. To view other checks, select

Business Unit ALASU

Pay Group Staff Bi-Weekly

Department 21002 - Admissions

Location Alabama State University-MAIN

Job Title Admissions Assistant Pay Rate \$1,248.52 Bit Biweekly

Tax Data

Fed Tax Status Single

Fed Allowances 6

Fed Percent N/A

Fed Addl Amount \$0.00

AL Tax Status Head of Family

W/H Allows 1

AL Addl Percent 0.000

AL Addl Amount \$0.00

## **Paycheck Summary**

Period	<b>Gross Earnings</b>	Fed Taxable Gross	Total Taxes	Total Deductions	Net Pay
Current	1,248.52	1,123.11	135.49	126.62	986.41
YTD	5,001.88	4,524.76	546.64	481.96	3,973.28

Εa	rn	in	a	S
_			9	

Earnings					Taxes		
Description	Hours	Rate	Amount	YTD Amount	Description	Amount	YTD Amount
Regular	75.50	15.606488	1,178.29	3,311.23	Fed Withholdng		0.00
Sick	4.00	15.606488	62.43	62.43	Fed MED/EE	17.41	70.11
Comp Tkn	0.50	15.606488	7.80	59.77	Fed OASDI/EE	74.43	299.76
Holiday				374.55	AL Withholdng	43.65	176.77
Adm-Paid				1 193 90			